
DEPARTMENT LAST FIRST TITLE TELEPHONE EMAIL - Person
Accountant Tierney Amy Town Accountant 627-6125 atierney@edgartown-ma.us
Accountant Mather Laurie Assistant Town Accountant 627-6125 lmather@edgartown-ma.us
Administration Fuller Karen Administrative Assistant 627-6180 kfuller@edgartown-ma.us
Administration Hagerty James Town Administrator 627-6180 jhagerty@edgartown-ma.us
Administration Rose Kristy Department Assistant 627-6180 krose@edgartown-ma.us
Administration Summer Receptionist 627-6100
Affordable Housing Faria Arielle Administrator 627-6178 afaria@edgartown-ma.us
Animal Control - Meetinghouse 
Rd

Young Buck Betsy Animal Control Officer 508-939-1782 aco@edgartown-ma.us

Assessors Office Pierce Ed Data Collector 627-6140 epierce@edgartown-ma.us
Assessors Office Resendes Jo-Ann Principal Assessor 627-6140 jresendes@edgartown-ma.us
Assessors Office Sherman Cindy Assistant 627-6140 csherman@edgartown-ma.us
Building/Zoning Milne Reade Building Inspector 627-6115 rmilne@edgartown-ma.us
Building/Zoning Lucas Akeyah Administrative Assistant 627-6115 alucas@edgartown-ma.us
Cemetery McGroarty Jessica Assistant 627-6145 jmcgroarty@edgartown-ma.us
Collector Boyd Heidi Town Collector, Assistant 627-6135 hboyd@edgartown-ma.us
Collector Kuehne Melissa Town Collector 627-6135 mkuehne@edgardtown-ma.us
Collector Willoughby Deborah Town Collector, Assistant 627-6135 dwilloughby@edgartown-ma.us
Conservation Commission Morrison Lisa Assistant 627-6160 lmorrison@edgartown-ma.us
Conservation Commission Varkonda Jane Agent 627-6165 jvarkonda@edgartown-ma.us
Council on Aging - 10 Daggett St. Administrator 627-4368
Council on Aging - 10 Daggett St. Paulson Donna Assistant 627-4368 ext. 10
Dredging Committee Mulinare Juliet Dredging Committee 627-6185 jmulinare@edgartown-ma.us
Elementary School Einbinder, Ed.

D.
Shelley Principal 627-3316 seinbinder@mvyps.org

Finance Committee Assistant 627-6128
Fire Department - _68 Peases Pt 
Wy

Schaeffer Alex Chief 627-5167 aschaeffer@edgartown-ma.us

Fire Department - 304 
Chappaquiddick Rd
Harbormaster - 1 Morse St. Blair Charlie Harbormaster 627-4746 blairski557@gmail.com
Harbormaster - 1 Morse St. O'Neil Shelly Assistant 627-4746 roneil@edgartown-ma.us
Harbormaster - 1 Morse St. Tiemann Sara Assistant 627-4746 stiemann@edgartown-ma.us
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DEPARTMENT LAST FIRST TITLE TELEPHONE EMAIL - Person
Health, Board of Hathaway Janet Assistant 627-6120 jhathaway@edgartown-ma.us
Health, Board of Poole Matt Agent 627-6120 mpoole@edgartown-ma.us
Highway Department DeBettencourt Allan Superintendent 627-4004 adebettencourt@edgartown-ma.us
Highway Department DeBettencourt Allan Tree Warden 627-4004 adebettencourt@edgartown-ma.us
Historic District Commission Garber Bricque Assistant 627-6155 bgarber@edgartown-ma.us
Human Resources Lucas Kim Director 627-6150 klucas@edgartown-ma.us
Information Technology Darack Adam Manager 627-6198 adarack@edgartown-ma.us
Katama Airfield - 12 Mattakesett 
Way

Da Silva Alyssa Airport Manager 627-9018

Library - 26 Edg-WT Road Sherman Lisa Director 627-4221 director@edgartownlibrary.org
Martha's Vineyard Refuse 
Disposal

Hatch Don Superintendent 627-4501

Parking - 9 Airport Rd. Michalski Donna MV Parking Clerk (County) 696-3842 dmichalski@dukescounty.org
Parks McGroarty Jessica Assistant 627-6145 jmcgroarty@edgartown-ma.us
Planning Board Finn Douglas Assistant 627-6170 dfinn@edgartown-ma.us
Police Department - 68 Peases Pt 
Wy

McNamee Bruce Chief 627-4343 ext. 32 bmcnamee@edgartown-ma.us

Procurement Belanger Bryan Chief Procurement Officer 627-6185 bbelanger@edgartown-ma.us
Selectmen, Board of Board of Selectmen 627-6180
Shellfish - 301 Meetinghouse Bagnall Paul Constable 627-6175
Sign Committee Lucas Akeyah Assistant 627-6115 anunes@edgartown-ma.us
Town Clerk Medeiros Karen Town Clerk 627-6111 kmedeiros@edgartown-ma.us
Town Clerk Speight Kimberly Assistant Town Clerk 627-6112 kspeight@edgartown-ma.us
Treasurer Amaral Pam Treasurer 627-6130 pamaral@edgartown-ma.us
Treasurer Boniface Marisa Assistant Treasurer 627-6130 mboniface@edgartown-ma.us
Wastewater - 330 West Tisbury 
Rd.

Smyth Jennifer Dept Assistant 627-5482 jsmyth@edgartown-ma.us

Wastewater - 330 West Tisbury 
Rd.

Burke William Facilities Manager 627-5482

Wastewater - 330 West Tisbury 
Rd.

Webster Pia Assistant 627-5482 pwebster@edgartown-ma.us

Water Department - Kavanaugh 
Way

Ben David Shane Assistant Superintendent 627-4717 shane@edgartown-ma.us
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Water Department - Kavanaugh 
Way

Ben David Sheila Clerk 627-4717 sbendavid@edgartown-ma.us

Water Department - Kavanaugh 
Way

Chapman Bill Superintendent 627-4717 wchapman@edgartown-ma.us

Water Department - Kavanaugh 
Way

Mercier Lindsey Administrative Assistant 627-4717 lmercier@edgartown-ma.us

Zoning Board of Appeals Morrison Lisa Assistant 627-6160 lmorrison@edgartown-ma.us
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